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This follows on from our successful 2024 event in Adelaide 
and as such promises to be an exciting event with rekindling 
of collaborations, friendships and partnerships between the 
delegates, speakers and the industry.

It is our great pleasure to invite you to partner with AIMS to 
showcase your company either as a sponsor or exhibitor. 

The conference, Exhibition and associated social events 
provide a range of opportunities for networking, building 
relationships and marketing your brand. 

YOU ARE INVITED! 

SUSTAINABILITY 
MATTERS
We are very pleased and excited to make AIMS NSM 
2026 as sustainable as possible to reduce the carbon 
footprints associated with attending the Meeting. 

Here are some of many ways we will be practising 
sustainability: 

•	 recycling of packaging,
•	 donatable goods, equipment, and furniture; and
•	 reduce waste as a whole.

Click on this link for further information on the ways the 
venue are helping towards a truly sustainable event.

Ask us how you can help.

In an effort to produce an event environmentally 
friendly event and booth, ask us about Ecoboard 
Displays in place of your traditional booth build: 

smarter, greener, more versatile!

Packages have been designed to meet the needs of you, our 
sponsors, and provide you with maximum exposure prior to, 
during, and after the conference. 

The NSM is expected to attract delegates from across Australia 
and the Asia-Pacific Region and will provide an excellent 
opportunity to market your company and its services. 

We look forward to discussing these opportunities further  
with you. 

  aimsnsm2026.com

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Sarah Just Denise Jackson Samantha Austin Paul Ellery Neil Horton Donna Rudd

The Australian Institute of Medical and Clinical Scientists are holding their National Scientific Meeting 
in Perth at the Pan Pacific Perth from 16th – 18th September next year. 

Australian Ins�tute of 
Medical and Clinical Scien�sts

https://www.panpacific.com/en/hotels-and-resorts/pp-perth/the-hotel/sustainability.html
http://aimsnsm2026.com
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207 Adelaide Terrace, Perth, WA, 6000 
Ph: 08 9224 7755

MEETING VENUE Perched on Adelaide Terrace in the heart of Perth’s CBD, Pan 
Pacific Perth offers 5-star luxury with sweeping views of the 
Swan River and just steps away from Langley Park, Elizabeth 
Quay and the city’s major shopping and entertainment spots. 

Following a $50 million refurbishment, the hotel now boasts 
488 stylish, newly renovated rooms and suites, refined dining 
(including the award-winning Peruvian-inspired UMA), 
upscale bars and lounges, and modern amenities like a 24-
hour gym, outdoor pool, and extensive event space.
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WHY SPONSOR AND EXHIBIT

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Commitment levels vary and can be tailored  
to meet your marketing strategies.

Please contact us to find out more information: 
kirsty.quinlan-watson@aomevents.com 

(Business Development Executive for Sponsorship and Exhibition)

Access to a broad network of industry 
partners from the public and private 
sectors

Opportunity to present latest 
innovations and new products or 
services to a pertinent audience

Showcase your expertise and 
capabilities, and educate the industry

Increased marketing opportunities 
including visibility on the Conference 
website and marketing materials

The chance to affiliate your brand 
with unique and dynamic Conference 
packages

Maximum exposure at a premier 
international industry Conference 

Time to network with industry 
colleagues and key decision makers

The opportunity to demonstrate your 
company’s commitment to the industry

An opportunity to build and reinforce 
strategic relationships

Stay connected to trends and issues

WEDNESDAY 16TH SEPTEMBER 

0730 – 0900	 Registration 

0900 – 1700	 Conference Program 

1730 -1930	 Cocktail Welcome  
	 Reception 

THURSDAY 17TH SEPTEMBER 

0800 – 1700	 Conference Program 

1900 – 2300	 Dinner

FRIDAY 18TH SEPTEMBER 

0830 – 1400	 Conference Program 

16 17 18

mailto:Kirsty.quinlan-watson%40aomevents.com?subject=
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SPONSORSHIP  
OPPORTUNITIES
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BENEFITS 
Please note: all prices are inclusive of 10% GST

PLATINUM
$14,000 

(Exclusive)

PREMIUM
$10,000 

(2 Opportunities)

SUPPORTING
$5,500 

(Multiple)

DINNER
$8,000 

(Exclusive)

WELCOME 
RECEPTION

$6,000 
(Exclusive)

 EXHIBITION   

Shell Scheme Exhibition booth 2m x 6m 2m x 6m 3m x 2m Available at 
reduced rate

Available at 
reduced rate

 REGISTRATION AND SOCIAL FUNCTIONS

Exhibitor registrations 6 4 2

Dinner tickets  4 2 3

Welcome Reception tickets 3

 MARKETING AND PROMOTION

Opportunity to give a short presentation   

Session/Function naming rights   

Acknowledgement of sponsorship     

News Alerts via the Meeting App 2 1

Banner on the plenary stage  

Banner in the registration area 

Banner in the networking area  

Advert in AIMS journal   

Logo and company profile  
displayed in the Meeting App     

Logo displayed on Meeting website     

Logo displayed on Meeting holding slides     

Recognition in list of sponsors  
in the Meeting App     

Recognition in list of exhibitors  
in the Meeting App   

Opportunity for distribution  
of promotional items     

Access to the Meeting App for on-site 
sponsors/exhibitors to collect delegate 
contact information and sales leads 
from delegates

    

Delegate List (inc. First Name, Last Name, 
and Organisation)     

SPONSORSHIP AT A GLANCE
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PLATINUM MEETING 
SPONSOR $14,000

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY 

EXHIBITION  

	9 2m x 6m Shell Scheme Exhibition Booths in a prominent position. Should you 
have a custom stand the equivalent floorspace will be provided. 

REGISTRATION AND 
SOCIAL FUNCTIONS  

	9 6 x Exhibitor Registrations (Includes all sessions, morning and afternoon tea 
breaks, lunches, access to the Exhibition and Welcome Reception)

	9 4 x Dinner Tickets

MARKETING  
AND PROMOTION  

	9 Opportunity to give a short presentation during the Meeting.  
Time to be advised by programming committee  

	9 Naming rights to the opening session. 

	9 Acknowledgement of sponsorship during the Meeting

	9 2 News Alerts via the Meeting App, content to be supplied by sponsor and can 
include one image per alert (400x400 pixels) 

	9 One (1) banner on the plenary stage (supplied by Sponsor).  
Position determined by organisers. 

	9 One (1) banner in the registration area (supplied by Sponsor).  
Position determined by organisers.

	9 One (1) banner to be displayed in the networking area (supplied by Sponsor). 
Position determined by organisers.

	9 1 Advert in AIMs journal. More information provided by organising committee.

	9 Logo and 100-word company profile displayed in the Meeting App

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Website

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Holding Slides 

	9 Recognition in list of sponsors in the Meeting App 

	9 Recognition in list of exhibitors in the Meeting App 

	9 Opportunity for distribution of promotional items from your Booth to delegates

	9 Access to the Meeting App for on-site sponsors/exhibitors to collect delegate 
contact information and sales leads from delegates (who provide consent). 
This will not be supplied separately to your personal access.

	9 Delegate List supplied one (1) week before event  
(inc. First Name, Last Name and Organisation (who provide consent)
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PREMIUM MEETING 
SPONSOR $10,000

2 OPPORTUNITIES 

EXHIBITION  

	9 2m x 6m Shell Scheme Exhibition Booths in a prominent position. Should you 
have a custom stand the equivalent floorspace will be provided. 

REGISTRATION AND 
SOCIAL FUNCTIONS  

	9 4 x Exhibitor Registrations (Includes all sessions, morning and afternoon tea 
breaks, lunches, access to the Exhibition and Welcome Reception)

	9 2 x Dinner Tickets

MARKETING  
AND PROMOTION  

	9 Acknowledgement of sponsorship during the Meeting

	9 1 News Alerts via the Meeting App, content to be supplied by sponsor and can 
include one image per alert (400x400 pixels) 

	9 One (1) banner on the plenary stage (supplied by Sponsor).  
Position determined by organisers. 

	9 1 Advert in AIMs journal. More information provided by organising committee.

	9 Logo and 100-word company profile displayed in the Meeting App

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Website

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Holding Slides of support 

	9 Recognition in list of sponsors in the Meeting App 

	9 Recognition in list of exhibitors in the Meeting App 

	9 Opportunity for distribution of promotional items from your Booth to delegates

	9 Access to the Meeting App for on-site sponsors/exhibitors to collect delegate 
contact information and sales leads from delegates (who provide consent). 
This will not be supplied separately to your personal access.

	9 Delegate List supplied one (1) week before event (inc. First Name, Last Name 
and Organisation (who provide consent)
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SUPPORTING MEETING 
SPONSOR $5,500

MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES  

EXHIBITION  

	9 3m x 2m Shell Scheme Exhibition Booth in a prominent position. Should you 
have a custom stand the equivalent floorspace will be provided. 

REGISTRATION AND 
SOCIAL FUNCTIONS  

	9 2 x Exhibitor Registrations (Includes all sessions, morning and afternoon tea 
breaks, lunches, access to the Exhibition and Welcome Reception)

MARKETING  
AND PROMOTION  

	9 Acknowledgement of sponsorship during the Meeting

	9 1 Advert in AIMs journal. More information provided by organising committee.

	9 Logo and 100-word company profile displayed in the Meeting App

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Website

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Holding Slides of support 

	9 Recognition in list of sponsors in the Meeting App 

	9 Recognition in list of exhibitors in the Meeting App 

	9 Opportunity for distribution of promotional items from your Booth to delegates, 
provided by the sponsor

	9 Access to the Meeting App for on-site sponsors/exhibitors to collect delegate 
contact information and sales leads from delegates (who provide consent). 
This will not be supplied separately to your personal access.

	9 Delegate List supplied one (1) week before event (inc. First Name, Last Name 
and Organisation (who provide consent)
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MEETING DINNER 
SPONSOR $8,000

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

DISCOUNT  

	9 Reduced rate for 3m x 2m Exhibition Booth. Should you have a custom stand the 
equivalent floor space will be provided. Booth not included in this package.

REGISTRATION AND 
SOCIAL FUNCTIONS  

	9 3 x Dinner Tickets

MARKETING  
AND PROMOTION  

	9 Opportunity to give a 5-minute presentation during the Meeting Dinner.  
Time to be advised by programming committee  

	9 Naming rights to the Meeting Dinner. 

	9 Acknowledgement of sponsorship during the Meeting

	9 Logo and 100-word company profile displayed in the Meeting App

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Website

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Holding Slides

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Dinner Menu

	9 Recognition in list of sponsors in the Meeting App 

	9 Opportunity for distribution of delegate gift made available upon registration 
(Provided by sponsor)

	9 Access to the Meeting App for on-site sponsors/exhibitors to collect delegate 
contact information and sales leads from delegates (who provide consent). 
This will not be supplied separately to your personal access.

	9 Delegate List supplied one (1) week before event (inc. First Name, Last Name 
and Organisation (who provide consent)
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WELCOME RECEPTION 
SPONSOR $6,000

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

DISCOUNT  

	9 Reduced rate for 3m x 2m Exhibition Booth. Should you have a custom stand the 
equivalent floor space will be provided. Booth not included in this package.

REGISTRATION AND 
SOCIAL FUNCTIONS  

	9 3 x Welcome Reception Tickets

MARKETING  
AND PROMOTION  

	9 Opportunity to give a 5-minute presentation during the Welcome Reception. 
Time to be advised by programming committee  

	9 Naming rights to the Welcome Reception. 

	9 Acknowledgement of sponsorship during the Meeting

	9 One (1) banner to be displayed in the networking area (supplied by Sponsor). 
Position determined by organisers. 

	9 Logo and 100-word company profile displayed in the Meeting App

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Website

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Holding Slides

	9 Recognition in list of sponsors in the Meeting App 

	9 Opportunity for distribution of delegate gift made available upon registration 
(Provided by sponsor)

	9 Access to the Meeting App for on-site sponsors/exhibitors to collect delegate 
contact information and sales leads from delegates (who provide consent). 
This will not be supplied separately to your personal access.

	9 Delegate List supplied one (1) week before event (inc. First Name, Last Name 
and Organisation (who provide consent)
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In the consideration for the environment, we will not be accepting flyers for 
inclusion of the delegate satchel. You are welcome to bring to the meeting to 
have available on your booth however downloadable brochure is preferred 
and can be accessed by delegates in attendance. 

+
ADDITIONAL 
SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

Additional sponsorship opportunities 
are available to boost your existing 
sponsorship packages or have to 
purchase outright. 

If you are looking for a point of 
difference, a way to stand out amongst 
other sponsors or wanting to create a 
tailored package, consider the additional 
opportunities below.

BARISTA  $6,000 	9 A dedicated Barista space (3m x 2m) in a prime location. 

DIGITAL PARTNER / MEETING 
APP AND WI-FI SPONSOR  

$4,000
	9 Exclusive branding of Meeting App 
	9 WIFI password is your company name.

KEYNOTE SESSION SPONSOR  $2,500
	9 Naming rights of the dedicated sponsored session. 

	 Limited opportunities with approval from committee. 

WORKSHOP/BREAKOUT  
SESSION SPONSOR  

$1,500
	9 Naming rights of the dedicated sponsored session.  

Limited opportunities with approval from committee. 

SUSTAINABLE NAME BADGE  
AND LANYARD SPONSOR $5,000

EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

	9 This is a sustainable event, in keeping with this goal we 
aim to use pre-existing lanyards. Sponsor may supply 
lanyards, otherwise the symposium committee will 
supply unbranded, reusable bamboo lanyards. 

SUSTAINABLE SATCHEL 
SPONSOR  

$4,000
EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

	9 Opportunity to supply sustainable branded Meeting 
satchel for delegates 

EXHIBITION LOUNGE  
‘SANCTUARY’ SPONSOR  $8,000

	9 Exclusive sponsorship and naming rights to the lounge 
with the opportunity to brand the area and place 
collateral. Located in the Foyer space.

BREAKFAST SPONSOR    $POA
	9 Exclusive session sponsorship to your dedicated 

Breakfast Session.

DIGITAL ADVERTISING   $500

	9 Opportunity for distribution of one delegate gift made 
available upon registration and opportunity to provide 
digital brochures in the Meeting App. No paper inserts 
will be accepted.
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EXHIBITION  
BOOTH     

MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES

$4,000

ADDITIONAL 
EXHIBITOR 

REGISTRATIONS  
AND SOCIAL 
FUNCTIONS 

EXHIBITION  

	9 3m x 2m Exhibition Booth 

REGISTRATION AND SOCIAL FUNCTIONS  

	9 2 x Exhibitor Registrations (Includes all sessions, 
Morning and Afternoon tea breaks, lunches, access to 
the Exhibition and Welcome Reception)

MARKETING AND PROMOTION  

	9 Logo and 100-word company profile displayed in the 
Meeting App

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Website

	9 Logo displayed on Meeting Holding Slides

	9 Recognition in list of exhibitors in the Meeting App 

	9 Access to the Meeting App for on-site sponsors/
exhibitors to collect contact information from 
delegates 

	9 Delegate List supplied one (1) week before event (inc. 
First Name, Last Name and Organisation (who provide 
consent)

Opportunity to purchase Booth Furniture from appointed 
Exhibition Company. No furniture is included.

Octoboard white wall paneling 2.5m

COMPANY  
NAME

Fascia sign

Two energy efficient lights

One standard power feed  
(Max 4 amps loading)

ADDITIONAL  
EXHIBITOR REGISTRATIONS

$700  PER PERSON  

�	 1 x Exhibitor Registration (Includes all sessions, 
Morning and Afternoon tea breaks, lunches, 
access to the Exhibition and Welcome Reception)

ADDITIONAL  
DINNER REGISTRATIONS 

$170 PER PERSON

�	 Meeting Dinner ticket only

ADDITIONAL WELCOME  
RECEPTION REGISTRATIONS 

$100 PER PERSON

�	 Welcome Reception ticket only

+

+

+
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CONTACT PERSON (all correspondence will be directed to this person)

First Name Surname

Organisation

Position

Address

Suburb State Country Postcode

Office Number Mobile Number

E-mail address

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (please tick preference)

Platinum Meeting Sponsor $14,000 Meeting Dinner Sponsor $10,000

Premium Meeting Sponsor $12,000 Welcome Reception Sponsor $8,000

Supporting Meeting Sponsor $8,000

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (please tick preference)

Barista $6,000 Sustainable Satchel Sponsor $4,000

Digital Partner / Meeting App and Wi-Fi Sponsor $4,000 Exhibition Lounge ‘Sanctuary’ Sponsor $8,000

Keynote Session Sponsor $2,500 Breakfast Sponsor $POA

Workshop/Breakout Session Sponsor $1,500 Digital Advertising $500

Sustainable Name Badge and Lanyard Sponsor $5,000

EXHIBITION PACKAGES (please tick preference)

Exhibition Booth $4,000 Additional Exhibitor Registration $700

SPONSORSHIP  
AND EXHIBITION 

APPLICATION FORM
All prices are listed in AUD and include GST

Please email your completed application form and company logo  
(.jpg or .png preferred) to kirsty.quinlan-watson@aomevents.com. 
A tax invoice will be issued on receipt this completed form being received (including GST).

UPON RECEIPT OF SIGNED APPLICATION FORM YOU WILL BE REQUIRED TO REVIEW AND SIGN THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS. 

Name Signature Date

16-18 SEPTEMBER 2026  
PAN PACIFIC PERTH

AIMS 
NATIONAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING

mailto:kirsty.quinlan-watson%40aomevents.com?subject=
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CONTACT US
For any sponsorship and exhibition  
enquiries please contact:

Kirsty Quinlan-Watson 
All Occasions Group 
08 8125 2200 (option 1, option 2 Sponsorship)

kirsty.quinlan-watson@aomevents.com

Australian Ins�tute of 
Medical and Clinical Scien�sts
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